
Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 66°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Jesup MS                       1    2    7   18   26   46   48   =  54       9:56      1:31
    2   Central Community              3    6   21   32   38   42   45   = 100      10:27      1:47
    3   Aplington-Parkersburg         12   13   17   28   50             = 120      10:43      1:29
    4   Starmont                      11   20   22   31   41   56   65   = 125      10:44      1:14
    5   Benton Community MS           10   15   24   33   47   52   60   = 129      10:45      1:27
    6   Center Point-Urbana MS         4   19   29   40   44   53   68   = 136      10:47      1:58
    7   Hudson                        14   23   34   35   36   55   75   = 142      10:53      0:46
    8   Dike-New Hartford MS           9   25   27   37   57   63   64   = 155      10:56      1:53
    9   Denver MS                      5    8   30   61   67   69   74   = 171      11:01      2:46
   10   North Linn                    16   43   51   54   58   62   71   = 222      11:31      1:34
   11   Independence MS               39   49   59   66   70   72   73   = 283      12:00      1:15

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Don Bosco, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck,
 Maquoketa Valley, St. Patrick, Tripoli, Union, Wapsie Valley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Natalie O'Connor            8th    Jesup MS                           9:10      6:07
      2       2   Amanda Treptow              8th    Jesup MS                           9:28      6:19
      3       3   Hannah Asche                7th    Central Community                  9:33      6:22
      4       4   Laine Hadsall               7th    Center Point-Urbana MS             9:34      6:23
      5       5   Chloe Ristau                8th    Denver MS                          9:40      6:27
      6       6   Delaney Scherf              7th    Central Community                  9:47      6:31
      7       7   Alexis Vanderwerf           8th    Jesup MS                           9:48      6:32
      8           Taylor Stahl                8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe     9:52      6:35
      9       8   Amber Homan                 7th    Denver MS                         10:02      6:41
     10       9   Camille Landphair           7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              10:07      6:45
     11      10   Abby Rinderknecht           8th    Benton Community MS               10:08      6:45
     12      11   Makenzie Plagman            8th    Starmont                          10:08      6:46
     13      12   Lia Hovenga                 7th    Aplington-Parkersburg             10:13      6:49
     14      13   Kennedy Lind                7th    Aplington-Parkersburg             10:23      6:55
     15      14   Maddie Hansen               8th    Hudson                            10:23      6:55
     16      15   Raynee Legrange             8th    Benton Community MS               10:24      6:56
     17      16   Kyla Bildstein              8th    North Linn                        10:28      6:59
     18      17   Jenna Krueger               7th    Aplington-Parkersburg             10:29      7:00
     19      18   Sydney Thoma                8th    Jesup MS                          10:32      7:02
     20      19   Cassie Davis                7th    Center Point-Urbana MS            10:33      7:02
     21      20   Mya Vaske                   8th    Starmont                          10:35      7:04
     22      21   Haley Mueller               8th    Central Community                 10:36      7:04
     23      22   Kierstin Hickson            7th    Starmont                          10:38      7:05
     24      23   Calli Heinzerling           8th    Hudson                            10:38      7:05
     25      24   Jessica Crawford            8th    Benton Community MS               10:39      7:06
     26      25   Becca Jorgensen             8th    Dike-New Hartford MS              10:40      7:06
     27      26   Marlie Devore               8th    Jesup MS                          10:41      7:07
     28           Elle Hookham                8th    Union                             10:41      7:07
     29      27   Zoie Callan                 8th    Dike-New Hartford MS              10:43      7:08
     30      28   Ella Luebbers               7th    Aplington-Parkersburg             10:49      7:13
     31      29   Kora Katcher                8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            10:52      7:15
     32      30   Laci Even                   7th    Denver MS                         10:53      7:15
     33      31   Celia Powell                8th    Starmont                          10:56      7:18
     34      32   Eva Embretson               7th    Central Community                 10:58      7:19
     35      33   Trinity Legrange            8th    Benton Community MS               10:59      7:19
     36      34   Jase Oleson                 7th    Hudson                            11:07      7:25
     37      35   Kenzie Christopher          8th    Hudson                            11:08      7:25
     38      36   Izzy Jorgensen              8th    Hudson                            11:09      7:26
     39      37   Alana Corwin                8th    Dike-New Hartford MS              11:11      7:27
     40      38   Haley Frieden               7th    Central Community                 11:20      7:33
     41      39   Ashlyn Martin               8th    Independence MS                   11:21      7:34
     42      40   Sophie Gentz                7th    Center Point-Urbana MS            11:22      7:35
     43      41   Marissa Swales              8th    Starmont                          11:23      7:35
     44      42   Lexi Loan                   7th    Central Community                 11:23      7:35
     45           Nicole Williams             7th    Tripoli                           11:23      7:35
     46      43   Evalyn Robinson             7th    North Linn                        11:24      7:36
     47      44   Jenna Short                 8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            11:32      7:41
     48      45   Carly Kluesner              7th    Central Community                 11:32      7:42
     49      46   Fiona Brua                  8th    Jesup MS                          11:33      7:42
     50      47   Gwen King                   7th    Benton Community MS               11:35      7:44
     51           Schyler Meyer               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                11:36      7:44
     52      48   Maddie Thompson             8th    Jesup MS                          11:38      7:45
     53      49   Laura Smith                 8th    Independence MS                   11:38      7:46
     54           Lacey Neighbor              7th    Alburnett                         11:40      7:47
     55      50   Riley Groen                 8th    Aplington-Parkersburg             11:42      7:48
     56           Katelyn Scherf              7th    Central Community                 11:44      7:49
     57      51   Lizzie Kilburg              7th    North Linn                        11:48      7:52
     58      52   Whitney Bridgewater         7th    Benton Community MS               11:52      7:55
     59      53   Julia Eikenberry            8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            11:55      7:57
     60      54   Kira Ingwersen              7th    North Linn                        11:56      7:57
     61      55   Emma Swanson                7th    Hudson                            11:56      7:57
     62           Hailey Davis                8th    Jesup MS                          11:57      7:58
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Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 66°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      56   Ashley Lamphier             8th    Starmont                          11:57      7:58
     64           Rebecca Funk                8th    St. Patrick                       11:59      8:00
     65      57   Ella Costello               7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              12:00      8:00
     66      58   Ella Ries                   8th    North Linn                        12:02      8:01
     67      59   Callie Meyer                7th    Independence MS                   12:04      8:03
     68      60   MacKenzie Kvam              8th    Benton Community MS               12:05      8:03
     69      61   Brooke Devries              8th    Denver MS                         12:06      8:04
     70           Lakota Moses                7th    Don Bosco                         12:09      8:06
     71      62   Daisy Bruns                 7th    North Linn                        12:10      8:06
     72      63   Madisen Theel               7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              12:10      8:07
     73           Ella Marting                8th    Jesup MS                          12:16      8:10
     74      64   Madison Wagner              7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              12:17      8:11
     75      65   Maria Gruman                7th    Starmont                          12:17      8:11
     76           Liv Bakken                  7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              12:17      8:11
     77           Emma Marting                8th    Jesup MS                          12:18      8:12
     78      66   Grace Reidy                 8th    Independence MS                   12:19      8:13
     79      67   Norah Oltrogge              8th    Denver MS                         12:26      8:17
     80      68   Leah Taylor                 8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            12:28      8:18
     81           Mary Moore                  7th    Central Community                 12:29      8:19
     82           Madelyn Otdoerfer           7th    Starmont                          12:32      8:21
     83      69   Lauren Nicholas             7th    Denver MS                         12:32      8:22
     84      70   Brooklyn Clendenen          7th    Independence MS                   12:36      8:24
     85           Lora Apel                   7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              12:38      8:26
     86           Maryclaire McCarter         7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              12:39      8:26
     87           Malina Amjadi               8th    St. Patrick                       12:39      8:26
     88      71   Cady Sutcliffe              7th    North Linn                        12:43      8:29
     89      72   Jenna Amerson               8th    Independence MS                   12:44      8:29
     90      73   Sophie Brown                7th    Independence MS                   12:45      8:30
     91      74   Kira Cortelyou              7th    Denver MS                         12:47      8:31
     92           Vaupel Sylvia               7th    Center Point-Urbana MS            12:47      8:31
     93           Hannah Heiderscheit         8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            12:49      8:33
     94           Lydia Harford               7th    Starmont                          12:53      8:35
     95           Jessica Moore               8th    Denver MS                         12:57      8:38
     96           Destiny Lindsey             7th    Benton Community MS               12:59      8:40
     97           Molly Schroeder             8th    Denver MS                         13:05      8:43
     98           Caitlin Atwood              8th    Benton Community MS               13:07      8:45
     99           Maja Gusick                 8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            13:13      8:49
    100           Natalie Doyle               7th    Independence MS                   13:20      8:53
    101      75   Sophie Schneider            8th    Hudson                            13:20      8:53
    102           Allison Morey               8th    Tripoli                           13:25      8:57
    103           Samantha Taylor             7th    North Linn                        13:32      9:01
    104           Kaylee Steger               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                13:36      9:04
    105           Jordan Hogan                8th    Maquoketa Valley                  13:41      9:07
    106           Mianna Gosche               8th    Maquoketa Valley                  13:42      9:08
    107           Lily Bennett                8th    Dike-New Hartford MS              13:49      9:12
    108           Madelyn Wolf                7th    Benton Community MS               13:56      9:18
    109           Gwen Woodley                7th    Dike-New Hartford MS              14:09      9:26
    110           Kennedy Kisling             8th    Center Point-Urbana MS            14:24      9:36
    111           Amy Gusick                  7th    Center Point-Urbana MS            14:29      9:39
    112           Lily Giddings               8th    Independence MS                   14:49      9:52
    113           Kendall Clark               7th    Benton Community MS               15:19     10:13
    114           Cecilia Dolan               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                15:45     10:30
    115           Alaina Patrick              7th    Starmont                          15:47     10:31
    116           Adrianna Pisch              7th    Benton Community MS               18:55     12:36
    117           Kaylie Curley               8th    Wapsie Valley                     18:59     12:39
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Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 66°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Jesup MS                          Score =   54
    1    Natalie O'Connor, 8th           9:10  6:07
    2    Amanda Treptow, 8th             9:28  6:19
    7    Alexis Vanderwerf, 8th          9:48  6:32
   18    Sydney Thoma, 8th              10:32  7:02
   26    Marlie Devore, 8th             10:41  7:07
   46    Fiona Brua, 8th                11:33  7:42
   48    Maddie Thompson, 8th           11:38  7:45
         Hailey Davis, 8th              11:57  7:58
         Ella Marting, 8th              12:16  8:10
         Emma Marting, 8th              12:18  8:12

  2) Central Community                 Score =  100
    3    Hannah Asche, 7th               9:33  6:22
    6    Delaney Scherf, 7th             9:47  6:31
   21    Haley Mueller, 8th             10:36  7:04
   32    Eva Embretson, 7th             10:58  7:19
   38    Haley Frieden, 7th             11:20  7:33
   42    Lexi Loan, 7th                 11:23  7:35
   45    Carly Kluesner, 7th            11:32  7:42
         Katelyn Scherf, 7th            11:44  7:49
         Mary Moore, 7th                12:29  8:19

  3) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  120
   12    Lia Hovenga, 7th               10:13  6:49
   13    Kennedy Lind, 7th              10:23  6:55
   17    Jenna Krueger, 7th             10:29  7:00
   28    Ella Luebbers, 7th             10:49  7:13
   50    Riley Groen, 8th               11:42  7:48

  4) Starmont                          Score =  125
   11    Makenzie Plagman, 8th          10:08  6:46
   20    Mya Vaske, 8th                 10:35  7:04
   22    Kierstin Hickson, 7th          10:38  7:05
   31    Celia Powell, 8th              10:56  7:18
   41    Marissa Swales, 8th            11:23  7:35
   56    Ashley Lamphier, 8th           11:57  7:58
   65    Maria Gruman, 7th              12:17  8:11
         Madelyn Otdoerfer, 7th         12:32  8:21
         Lydia Harford, 7th             12:53  8:35
         Alaina Patrick, 7th            15:47 10:31

  5) Benton Community MS               Score =  129
   10    Abby Rinderknecht, 8th         10:08  6:45
   15    Raynee Legrange, 8th           10:24  6:56
   24    Jessica Crawford, 8th          10:39  7:06
   33    Trinity Legrange, 8th          10:59  7:19
   47    Gwen King, 7th                 11:35  7:44
   52    Whitney Bridgewater, 7th       11:52  7:55
   60    MacKenzie Kvam, 8th            12:05  8:03
         Destiny Lindsey, 7th           12:59  8:40
         Caitlin Atwood, 8th            13:07  8:45
         Madelyn Wolf, 7th              13:56  9:18
         Kendall Clark, 7th             15:19 10:13
         Adrianna Pisch, 7th            18:55 12:36

  6) Center Point-Urbana MS            Score =  136
    4    Laine Hadsall, 7th              9:34  6:23
   19    Cassie Davis, 7th              10:33  7:02
   29    Kora Katcher, 8th              10:52  7:15
   40    Sophie Gentz, 7th              11:22  7:35
   44    Jenna Short, 8th               11:32  7:41
   53    Julia Eikenberry, 8th          11:55  7:57
   68    Leah Taylor, 8th               12:28  8:18
         Vaupel Sylvia, 7th             12:47  8:31
         Hannah Heiderscheit, 8th       12:49  8:33
         Maja Gusick, 8th               13:13  8:49
         Kennedy Kisling, 8th           14:24  9:36
         Amy Gusick, 7th                14:29  9:39

  7) Hudson                            Score =  142
   14    Maddie Hansen, 8th             10:23  6:55
   23    Calli Heinzerling, 8th         10:38  7:05
   34    Jase Oleson, 7th               11:07  7:25
   35    Kenzie Christopher, 8th        11:08  7:25
   36    Izzy Jorgensen, 8th            11:09  7:26
   55    Emma Swanson, 7th              11:56  7:57
   75    Sophie Schneider, 8th          13:20  8:53

  8) Dike-New Hartford MS              Score =  155
    9    Camille Landphair, 7th         10:07  6:45
   25    Becca Jorgensen, 8th           10:40  7:06
   27    Zoie Callan, 8th               10:43  7:08
   37    Alana Corwin, 8th              11:11  7:27
   57    Ella Costello, 7th             12:00  8:00
   63    Madisen Theel, 7th             12:10  8:07
   64    Madison Wagner, 7th            12:17  8:11
         Liv Bakken, 7th                12:17  8:11
         Lora Apel, 7th                 12:38  8:26
         Maryclaire McCarter, 7th       12:39  8:26
         Lily Bennett, 8th              13:49  9:12
         Gwen Woodley, 7th              14:09  9:26

  9) Denver MS                         Score =  171
    5    Chloe Ristau, 8th               9:40  6:27
    8    Amber Homan, 7th               10:02  6:41
   30    Laci Even, 7th                 10:53  7:15
   61    Brooke Devries, 8th            12:06  8:04
   67    Norah Oltrogge, 8th            12:26  8:17
   69    Lauren Nicholas, 7th           12:32  8:22
   74    Kira Cortelyou, 7th            12:47  8:31
         Jessica Moore, 8th             12:57  8:38
         Molly Schroeder, 8th           13:05  8:43

 10) North Linn                        Score =  222
   16    Kyla Bildstein, 8th            10:28  6:59
   43    Evalyn Robinson, 7th           11:24  7:36
   51    Lizzie Kilburg, 7th            11:48  7:52
   54    Kira Ingwersen, 7th            11:56  7:57
   58    Ella Ries, 8th                 12:02  8:01
   62    Daisy Bruns, 7th               12:10  8:06
   71    Cady Sutcliffe, 7th            12:43  8:29
         Samantha Taylor, 7th           13:32  9:01

 11) Independence MS                   Score =  283
   39    Ashlyn Martin, 8th             11:21  7:34
   49    Laura Smith, 8th               11:38  7:46
   59    Callie Meyer, 7th              12:04  8:03
   66    Grace Reidy, 8th               12:19  8:13
   70    Brooklyn Clendenen, 7th        12:36  8:24
   72    Jenna Amerson, 8th             12:44  8:29
   73    Sophie Brown, 7th              12:45  8:30
         Natalie Doyle, 7th             13:20  8:53
         Lily Giddings, 8th             14:49  9:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   54    Lacey Neighbor, 7th         11:40     7:47

 Don Bosco
   70    Lakota Moses, 7th           12:09     8:06

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   51    Schyler Meyer, 7th          11:36     7:44
  104    Kaylee Steger, 7th          13:36     9:04
  114    Cecilia Dolan, 7th          15:45     10:30

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
    8    Taylor Stahl, 8th           9:52      6:35

 Maquoketa Valley
  105    Jordan Hogan, 8th           13:41     9:07
  106    Mianna Gosche, 8th          13:42     9:08

 St. Patrick
   64    Rebecca Funk, 8th           11:59     8:00
   87    Malina Amjadi, 8th          12:39     8:26

 Tripoli
   45    Nicole Williams, 7th        11:23     7:35
  102    Allison Morey, 8th          13:25     8:57

 Union
   28    Elle Hookham, 8th           10:41     7:07
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Jesup Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/26/2017     Overcast, Wind NW 10-15mph & 66°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Wapsie Valley
  117    Kaylie Curley, 8th          18:59     12:39
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